
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

341 

140 

172 

127 

130 

169 

184 

124 

164 

168 

186 

229 

203 

361 

202 

134 

Name 

Denis MUELLER 

Hansruedi GRAF 

Claudio GRISPINO 

Marcel KERN 

Oliver GADOLA 

Peter KARRER 

Stephan BETZ 

Walter ZWAHLEN 

Kaja GRAF 

Roman GIGER 

Adrian LEIMGRUBER 

Christian BERLINGER 

Juerg JUCKER 

Max LEUTENSTORFER 

Kurt HOLLIGER 

Roth FARIT 

Class 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:15.465 

1:15.919 

1:17.229 

1:18.003 

1:18.132 

1:18.295 

1:18.446 

1:18.674 

1:19.118 

1:19.679 

1:20.151 

1:23.741 

1:23.994 

1:24.476 

1:32.420 

Diff 

0.454 

1.764 

2.538 

2.667 

2.830 

2.981 

3.209 

3.653 

4.214 

4.686 

8.276 

8.529 

9.011 

16.955 

Gap 

0.454 

1.310 

0.774 

0.129 

0.163 

0.151 

0.228 

0.444 

0.561 

0.472 

3.590 

0.253 

0.482 

7.944 

B e s t  S p e e d  

1 1 2 , 1 0 5  

1 1 1 , 4 3 5  

1 0 9 , 5 4 4  

1 0 8 , 4 5 7  

1 0 8 , 2 7 8  

1 0 8 , 0 5 3  

1 0 7 , 8 4 5  

1 0 7 , 5 3 2  

1 0 6 , 9 2 9  

1 0 6 , 1 7 6  

1 0 5 , 5 5 1  

1 0 1 , 0 2 6  

1 0 0 , 7 2 1  

1 0 0 , 1 4 7  

9 1 , 5 3 9  

-  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/08/2023 16:27:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
FELD 1 - 2 

Rennen 1 Feld 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:06:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

19/08/2023 16:00 


